
2010 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT.#226 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Order Changes JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT.#226 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Customer Service JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT.#227 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Cooler Repairs JIM RYAN 502-451-9111 EXT.#228 jim_L_ryan@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver n/a n/a n/a

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders David Mosley 606-682-1182 david.mosley@flavorich.com

Order Changes David Mosley 606-682-1182 david.mosley@flavorich.com

Customer Service Jackie Cox 606-682-1151 jackie.cox@flavorich.com

Cooler Repairs Carl Hacker 606-682-1184 carl.hacker@flavorich.com

Delivery Driver

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Order Changes Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Customer Service Queenie Sellers 800-347-6455-1 q.sellers@meyerdairy.com

Cooler Repairs Dave Weaver, Tom Schenk 513-948-2641, 513-948-2628 t.schenk@meyerdairy.com

Delivery Driver Dave Weaver, Tom Schenk 513-948-2641, 513-948-2629 t.schenk@meyerdairy.com

Flav-o-rich Dairy

Dean Milk

H Meyer Dairy

Multiple drivers.  A list of drivers will be provided to each school.
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2010 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Milk Order Department (859) 431-7553 mandy_smith@deanfoods.com

Order Changes Milk Order Department (859) 431-7553 mandy_smith@deanfoods.com

Customer Service Customer Service (859) 431-7553 mandy_smith@deanfoods.com

Cooler Repairs Dave Kohus/Equipment (859) 431-7553 dave_kohus@deanfoods.com

Delivery Driver Tim Sandfoss/Distribution Mgr. (859) 431-7553 tim_sandfoss@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Larry Lemaster (606) 928-4590 Did not list

Order Changes Larry Lemaster (606) 928-4590 Did not list

Customer Service Lauren Kirk (606) 928-4590 Did not list

Cooler Repairs Sheldon Hensley (606) 928-4590 Did not list

Delivery Driver System Specific (606) 928-4590 Did not list

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Margaret Rasche 1-800-634-2509 oholland@prairiefarms.com

Order Changes Margaret Rasche 1-800-634-2509 oholland@prairiefarms.com

Customer Service Mike Bouchard 1-800-634-2509 mbouchard@prairiefarms.com

Cooler Repairs Randy Langebrake 1-800-634-2509 rlangebrake@gmail.com

Delivery Driver Randy Langebrake 1-800-634-2509 rlangebrake@gmail.com

Louis Trauth Dairy

Modern Dairy

Priarie Farms

2



2010 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Purity Bowling Green, KY Branch 270-781-7480 Kevin_Coomes@deanfoods.com

Order Changes Purity Bowling Green, KY Branch 270-781-7480 Did not list

Customer Service Kevin Coomes 270-781-7480 Kevin_Coomes@deanfoods.com

Cooler Repairs Tom Bracey 615-244-1900 Tom_Bracey@deanfoods.com

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Branch Mgr 800-468-4798 Did not list

Order Changes Branch Mgr 800-468-4798 Did not list

Customer Service Joe Prewitt 800-468-4798 joe.prewitt@southernbelledairy.com

Cooler Repairs Rodney Adams 800-468-4798 radams@southernbelledairy.com

Delivery Driver Various Drivers 800-468-4798 Did not list

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders James Marshall 270-821-7221 ext. 247 j.marshall@ucmilk.com

Order Changes James Marshall 270-821-7221 ext. 247 j.marshall@ucmilk.com

Customer Service Lori Piper 270-821-7221 ext. 221 l.piper@ucmilk.com

Cooler Repairs Ken Todd 270-821-0570 k.todd@ucmilk.com

Delivery Driver David Miller 270-821-7221 ext. 234 d.miller@ucmilk.com

General Manager Tony Mayes 270-821-7221 ext. 227 t.mayes@ucmilk.com

Purity Dairy

Southern Belle Dairy

U.C. Milk/Goldenrod
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2010 KPC Preferred Dairy Bid Bid Contact Information Bid Contract effective August 1, 2010 -July 31, 2011 

Contact Name Contact Phone Number Contact E-mail

Placing Orders Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Order Changes Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Customer Service Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Cooler Repairs Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

Delivery Driver Barry Wells 606-789-5391 bwells@uniteddairy.com

United Dairy
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